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ank Competitor(s)

Brian Le

Micah Lynette
Ehren Chang
Benjam Papp

Beres Clements
Gabriel Blumenthal
Justin Hampole
Basil Wang
Benjamin Mangabat
Veniamins Volskis

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Northern BC Cnt SK
Champs ISC of BC
North Surrey SC
Champs ISC of BC

b

Hilary Quick

Date:

23-Oct-2015

2015 Super Series Autumn Leaves Competition

Chilliwack, B.C.

October 16, 2015 to October 18, 2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:34:51PM

Novice Men

Category Result Summary

SP

41.93
39.88
31.99
31.69
31.14
36.74
29.49
29.86
23.27

69.21
64.19
66.38
62.73
59.50
53.49
54.72
51.18
41.54

111.14
104.07
98.37
94.42
90.64
90.23
84.21
81.04
64.81

Sally Rehorick
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